Styrkelokale

Mandag |Tirsdag |Oonsdag |[Torsdag Fredag
14.00
TT-Treening
14.30 8.00-10.00
15.00
15.30
Ul4 P(01)
16.00 15.30-16.30
Mars
16.30
17.00
17.30 Optaget Liga Damer Liga Damer
16.30-18.30 16.30-18.30
Mars U16 Drenge Mars
17.00-18.30
18.00 Mars
U16 Drenge
18.30 17.30-19.00
U14 P(00)
18.00-19.30
Mars
19.00 U16/U18 P U18 Drenge
18.30-20.00
18.30-20.00
19.30 Hver 2. gang
Mars
Mars
Senior Herrer
19.00-20.30
20.00
20.30
21.00

22.00

Senior Herrer
20.00-22.00




